Established in 1932, Ausonia represents the company with the longest experience and highest
know-how in the gensets manufacturing business in Italy.
With a standard range of tried-and-tested gensets up to 3300 kVA, Ausonia designs and
manufactures electric and thermal integrated energy generating systems for highly critical sectors
such as Telecommunications, Utilities, Military & Defense, Transport, Healthcare and Infrastructures.
Covering an area of 32.000 sqm, Ausonia factory is equipped with the latest technology of automated
machines for cutting, bending, welding, painting, assembling and storing manufactured goods,
being capable of performing a 3-shifts production in order to meet Customers’ specific requests for

	 Solutions
30 	Services
3500
Healthcare
700 kW stand-by operation
Powered by:
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
CU0025SWD	 25	 20	 27,5	 22	 5	 2150x1270x1270	 670	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 970
CU0035SWD	 35	 28	 38,5	 30,8	 6	 2150x1270x1270	 680	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 980
CU0100SWD	 100	 80	 110	 88	 17	 2150x1270x1450	 1060	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1805
CU0145SWD	 145	 116	 155	 124	 26	 2600x1620x1650	 1620	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2220
CU0150SWD	 150	 120	 165	 132	 26	 2600x1620x1700	 1680	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2280
CU0190SWD	 190	 152	 210	 168	 33	 2600x1620x1700	 2000	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2600
CU0250SWD	 250	 200	 275	 220	 49	 2600x1620x1950	 2950	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 3550
CU0300SWD	 300	 240	 330	 264	 45	 2600x1620x1950	 3110	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 3710
CU0500SWD	 500	 400	 550	 440	 77	 3350x2020x2110	 3910	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4810
CU0640SWD	 640	 512	 700	 560	 103	 3800x2020x2450	 5250	 E	 5200x2020x2400	 6250
CU0800SWD	 800	 640	 880	 704	 119	 4000x1660x2150	 5950	 F	 6000x2180x2400 (1)	 7430
CU0930SWD	 930	 744	 1020	 816	 150	 4300x1750x2420	 8800	 G	 7000x2400x2700 (1)	 11600
CU1000SWD	 1000	 800	 1100	 880	 157	 4300x1750x2420	 8800	 G	 7000x2400x2700 (1)	 11600
CU1280SWD	 1280	 1024	 1430	 1144	 199	 5000x1760x2420	 10500	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 18300
CU1400SWD	 1400	 1120	 1540	 1232	 221	 5630x2000x3050	 11570		  contact headquarters
CU1875SWD	 1875	 1500	 2050	 1640	 267	 5850x2500x3200	 15450		  contact headquarters
CU2020SWD	 2020	 1616	 2240	 1792	 289	 6000x2500x3200	 16000		  contact headquarters
Type
25 - 2020 kVA
Diesel Gensets with Cummins engine

30 	Services
(1)	 Dimensions refer to the genset only, excluding exhaust muffler
Telecom
2x12,5 kVA in dual setup (1+1) for off-grid BTS
Powered by:
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
DE12.5SOD	 12,5	 10	 13	 10,4	 2,5	 2150x1270x1270	 650	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 950
DE0020SOD	 20	 16	 22	 17,6	 4	 2150x1270x1270	 700	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 1000
DE0030SOD	 30	 24	 33	 26,4	 5	 2150x1270x1350	 710	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 1010
DE0040SOD	 40	 32	 44	 35,2	 7	 2150x1270x1350	 790	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 1090
DE0060SWD	 60	 48	 64	 51,2	 10	 2150x1270x1350	 920	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1320
DE0100SWD	 100	 80	 110	 88	 16	 2150x1270x1650	 1230	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1820
DE0130SWD	 130	 104	 140	 112	 21	 2600x1620x1650	 1610	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2210
DE0160SWD	 160	 128	 170	 136	 25	 2600x1620x1680	 1780	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2380
DE0180SWD	 180	 144	 200	 160	 31	 2600x1620x1690	 1990	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2590
DE0200SWD	 200	 160	 220	 176	 35	 2600x1620x1690	 1990	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2590
DE0250SWD	 250	 200	 275	 220	 42	 2600x1620x1690	 2200	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2800
DE0300SWD	 300	 240	 330	 264	 46	 3200x2020x1860	 3170	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4070
DE0350SWD	 350	 280	 380	 304	 54	 3200x2020x1860	 3260	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4160
DE0450SWD	 450	 360	 480	 384	 69	 3200x2020x2070	 3710	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4610
DE0500SWD	 500	 400	 550	 440	 83	 3200x2020x2070	 4260	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 5160
Type
12,5 - 500 kVA
Diesel Gensets with Deutz engine
Type

28 	Soundproofing
	 Solutions
30 	Services
Telecom
550 kW emergency operation for MSC
Powered by:
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
DO0150SWD	 150	 120	 165	 132	 26	 2600x1620x1700	 2000	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2600
DO0200SWD	 200	 160	 220	 176	 32	 2600x1620x1700	 2100	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2700
DO0230SWD	 230	 184	 250	 200	 37	 2800x1620x1700	 2130	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2730
DO0270SWD	 270	 216	 300	 240	 44	 2800x1620x1700	 2480	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 3080
DO0300SWD	 300	 240	 330	 264	 47	 2800x1620x1700	 2480	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 3080
DO0350SWD	 350	 280	 380	 304	 57	 3200x2020x2000	 3200	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4100
DO0400SWD	 400	 320	 440	 352	 65	 3200x2020x2000	 3550	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4450
DO0450SWD	 450	 360	 500	 400	 73	 3200x2020x2030	 3200	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4100
DO0500SWD	 500	 400	 550	 440	 83	 3200x2020x2030	 3250	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4150
DO0570SWD	 570	 456	 625	 500	 94	 3200x2020x2070	 4500	 E	 5200x2020x2400	 5500
DO0630SWD	 630	 504	 690	 552	 104	 3200x2020x2070	 4750	 E	 5200x2020x2400	 5750
DO0680SWD	 680	 544	 750	 600	 109	 3600x2020x2160	 5070	 F	 6000x2180x2400 (1)	 6550
DO0750SWD	 750	 600	 825	 660	 119	 3600x2020x2160	 5320	 F	 6000x2180x2400 (1)	 6800
Type
150 - 750 kVA
Diesel Gensets with Doosan engine
Type

	 Solutions
30 	Services
(1)	 Dimensions refer to the genset only, excluding exhaust muffler
Transports
4x550 kW emergency power plant
Powered by:
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
FI0030SWD	 30	 24	 33	 26,4	 5	 2150x1270x1270	 720	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 980
FI0045SWD	 45	 36	 50	 40	 8	 2150x1270x1450	 820	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1150
FI0050SWD	 50	 40	 55	 44	 9	 2150x1270x1450	 950	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1500
FI0080SWD	 80	 64	 88	 70,4	 14	 2150x1270x1450	 1060	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1640
FI0120SWD	 120	 96	 132	 105,6	 19	 2600x1620x1650	 1650	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2250
FI0170SWD	 170	 136	 190	 152	 26	 2600x1620x1700	 1600	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2200
FI0200SWD	 200	 160	 220	 176	 30	 2600x1620x1700	 1980	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2580
FI0250SWD	 250	 200	 275	 220	 38	 2750x1620x1830	 2600	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 3200
FI0300SWD	 300	 240	 330	 264	 45	 2750x1620x1830	 2720	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 3320
FI0350SWD	 350	 280	 380	 304	 52	 3200x2020x1870	 3080	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 3770
FI0400SWD	 400	 320	 440	 352	 63	 3200x2020x1870	 3500	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4190
FI0430SWD	 430	 344	 470	 376	 64	 3200x2020x1850	 3500	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4300
FI0500SWD	 500	 400	 550	 440	 74	 3200x2020x1850	 3500	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4400
FI0600SWD	 600	 480	 660	 528	 87	 contact headquarters		  E	 5200x2020x2400	 5920
Type
30 - 600 kVA
Diesel Gensets with FPT engine
Type

	 Solutions
30 	Services
Utilities
1,2 MW emergency operation
Powered by:
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
MI0770SWD	 770	 616	 850	 680	 126	 4000x1650x2200	 6500	 F	 6000x2180x2400 (1)	 7980
MI1000SWD	 1000	 800	 1100	 880	 167	 4300x2000x2400	 9000	 G	 7000x2400x2700 (1)	 11800
MI1280SWD	 1280	 1024	 1400	 1120	 205	 4320x2000x2250	 9500	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 17300
MI1400SWD	 1400	 1120	 1500	 1200	 211	 4400x2000x2250	 9650	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 17450
MI1750SWD	 1750	 1400	 1920	 1536	 260	 5100x2000x2250 (1)	 12000	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 19000
MI1900SWD	 1900	 1520	 2100	 1680	 298	 5100x2000x2550 (1)	 12530	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 19530
MI2000SWD 	 2000	 1600	 2200	 1760	 324	 5635x2392x3315 (1)	 14100	 40'	 12190x2435x2990 (1)	 22900
MI2280SWD 	 2280	 1824	 2500	 2000	 370		  contact headquarters
MI2400SWD 	 2400	 1920	 2640	 2112	 370		  contact headquarters
Type

kW
Oil & Gas Plant
5 MW continuos operation (desert environment)
Powered by:
450 - 3300 kVA
Diesel Gensets with MTU engine
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
MT0450SWD	 450	 360	 500	 400	 72	 3200x2020x2070	 4400	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 5300
MT0500SWD	 500	 400	 550	 440	 75	 3200x2020x2070	 4460	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 5340
MT0600SWD	 600	 480	 660	 528	 91	 3600x2020x2160	 5600	 E	 5200x2020x2400	 6600
MT0660SWD	 660	 528	 720	 576	 99	 3600x2020x2160	 5800	 E	 5200x2020x2400	 6800
MT0750SWD	 750	 600	 825	 660	 111	 3900x1450x2280	 5700	 F	 6000x2180x2400 (1)	 7200
MT0800SWD	 800	 640	 880	 704	 117	 3900x1450x2280	 5700	 F	 6000x2180x2400 (1)	 7200
MT0910SWD	 910	 728	 1000	 800	 122	 4250x1580x2350	 7500	 F	 6000x2180x2400 (1)	 8800
MT1000SWD	 1000	 800	 1100	 880	 147	 4500x1580x2320	 7600	 G	 7000x2400x2700 (1)	 10400
MT1140SWD	 1140	 912	 1250	 1000	 165	 4500x1580x2350	 7700	 30'	 9125x2435x2990 (1)	 13900
MT1250SWD	 1250	 1000	 1375	 1100	 178	 4600x1900x2530	 8000	 30'	 9125x2435x2990 (1)	 14000
MT1400SWD	 1400	 1120	 1540	 1232	 228	 4000x1680x2425 (1)	 10100	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 17100
MT1650SWD	 1650	 1320	 1800	 1440	 242	 4150x1680x2425 (1)	 12000	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 19000
MT1850SWD	 1850	 1480	 2035	 1628	 270	 4150x1680x2480 (1)	 13200	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 20200
MT2100SWD	 2100	 1680	 2310	 1848	 300	 4800x1680x2570 (1)	 13600	 40'	 12190x2435x2990 (1)	 22400
MT2300SWD	 2300	 1840	 2530	 2024	 332	 4900x1680x2570 (1)	 14300	 40'	 12190x2435x2990 (1)	 23100
MT2550SWD	 2550	 2040	 2800	 2240	 371	 5380x1680x2860 (1)	 16500	 40'	 12190x2435x2990 (1)	 26000
MT2850SWD	 2850	 2280	 3135	 2508	 426	 5480x1680x2860 (1)	 17000	 40'	 12190x2435x2990 (1)	 25800
MT3000SWD	 3000	 2400	 3300	 2640	 431	 5480x1680x2860 (1)	 17000	 40'	 12190x2435x2990 (1)	 25800
MT3300SWD	 3300	 2640	 3630	 2904	 472	 5480x1680x2860 (1)	 18000	 40'	 12190x2435x2990 (1)	 26800
Type
Type

28 	Soundproofing
	 Solutions
30 	Services
(1)	 Dimensions refer to the genset only, excluding exhaust muffler and/or remote radiator, whichever is applicable
PE0009SWD	 403A-11G1	 8,4	 9,2	 NA	 3L	 1131	 M	 not available	 MXB 160 SA4	 ECP3-1L/4
PE0013SWD	 403A-15G1	 12	 13,2	 NA	 3L	 1496	 M	 TAL040D	 MXB 160 MA4	 ECP3-2L/4
PE0015SWD	 403A-15G2	 13,84	 15,24	 NA	 3L	 1496	 M	 TAL040D	 MXB 160 MA4	 ECP3-3L/4
PE0020SWD	 404A-22G1	 18,4	 20,3	 NA	 4L	 2216	 M	 TAL040F	 MXB 180 XA4	 ECP-28-M/4
PE0030SWD	 1103A-33G	 27,7	 30,4	 NA	 3L	 3300	 M	 TAL042C	 MXB 180 SB4	 ECP28-VL/4
PE0045SWD	 1103A-33TG1	 41,3	 45,6	 TC	 3L	 3300	 M	 TAL042F	 MXB 180 MC4	 ECP32-1M/4
PE0060SWD	 1103A-33TG2	 53,8	 59,3	 TC	 3L	 3300	 M	 TAL042H	 MXB 180 LB4	 ECP32-2M/4
PE0080SWD	 1104A-44 TG2	 71,9	 79,1	 TC	 4L	 4400	 M	 TAL044B	 MXB 225 SB4	 ECP32-4L/4
PE0100SWD	 1104C-44TAG2	 89	 97,9	 TCA	 4L	 4400	 E	 TAL044D	 MXB 225 MA4	 ECP34-2S/4
PE0150SWD	 1106A-70TAG2	 131	 144,1	 TCA	 6L	 7000	 E	 TAL044J	 MXB 225 LB4	 ECP34-2L/4
PE0200SWD	 1106A-70TAG4	 173,9	 191,3	 TCA	 6L	 7000	 E	 TAL044M	 MJB 250 LA4	 ECO38-2S/4
PE0250SWD	 1206A-E70TTAG3	 217,2	 238,2	 TCA	 6L	 7000	 E	 LSA 46.3 S5	 MJB 250 LB4	 ECO38-1L/4
PE0300SWD	 1506A-E88TAG5	 267	 293	 TCA	 6L	 8800	 E	 TAL046F	 MJB 315 SA4	 ECO38-2L/4
PE0350SWD	 2206A-E13TAG2	 305	 349	 TCA	 6L	 12500	 E	 TAL046H	 MJB 315 SB4	 ECO38-3L/4
PE0400SWD	 2206A-E13TAG3	 349	 392	 TCA	 6L	 12500	 E	 TAL047A	 MJB 315 MA4	 ECO40-1S/4
PE0450SWD	 2506C-E15TAG1	 396	 435	 TCA	 6L	 15200	 E	 TAL047B	 MJB 315 MB4	 ECO40-2S/4

PE1250SWD	 4012-46 TWG2A	 1055	 1166	 TCA	 12V	 45842	 E	 LSA 50.2 M6	 MJB 400 LB4	 ECO43-2L/4
PE1500SWD	 4012-46 TAG2A	 1267	 1395	 TCA	 12V	 45842	 E	 LSA 50.2 L8	 MJB 450 MB4	 ECO46-1S/4
PE1900SWD	 4016-61 TRG1	 1648	 1774	 TCA	 16V	 61123	 E	 LSA 52.3 S6	 MJB 500 SC4	 ECO46-1L/4
PE2050SWD	 4016-61 TRG2	 1774	 1985	 TCA	 16V	 61123	 E	 LSA 52.3 S7	 MJB 500 MB4	 ECO46-1L/4
PE2300SWD	 4016-61 TRG3	 1975	 2183	 TCA	 16V	 61123	 E	 LSA 52.3 L9	 MJB 500 LA4	 ECO46-1.5L/4
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
PE0009SWD	 9	 7,2	 10	 8	 2	 2150x1270x1270	 635	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 935
PE0013SWD	 13	 10,4	 14	 11,2	 3	 2150x1270x1270	 635	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 935
PE0015SWD	 15	 12	 16	 12,8	 3	 2150x1270x1270	 645	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 945
PE0020SWD	 20	 16	 21,5	 17,2	 4	 2150x1270x1270	 700	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 1000
PE0030SWD	 30	 24	 33	 26,4	 5	 2150x1270x1350	 710	 A	 2150x1270x1400	 1010
PE0045SWD	 45	 36	 50	 40	 8	 2150x1270x1350	 790	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1190
PE0060SWD	 60	 48	 66	 52,8	 10	 2150x1270x1350	 920	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1320
PE0080SWD	 80	 64	 88	 70,4	 14	 2150x1270x1350	 1050	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1450
PE0100SWD	 100	 80	 110	 88	 17	 2150x1270x1350	 1210	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1730
PE0150SWD	 150	 120	 165	 132	 25	 2600x1620x1650	 2200	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2800
PE0200SWD	 200	 160	 220	 176	 35	 2600x1620x1700	 2110	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2710
PE0250SWD	 250	 200	 275	 220	 42	 2600x1620x1820	 2440	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 3040
PE0300SWD	 300	 240	 330	 264	 48	 2600x1620x1750	 2560	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 3160
PE0350SWD	 350	 280	 380	 304	 54	 3200x2020x1908	 3600	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4500
PE0400SWD	 400	 320	 440	 352	 62	 3200x2020x1908	 3740	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4640
PE0450SWD	 450	 360	 500	 400	 73	 3200x2020x2200	 3680	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4580
PE0500SWD	 500	 400	 550	 440	 81	 3200x2020x2200	 3680	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4580
PE0620SWD	 620	 496	 680	 544	 90	 3500x2020x2250	 5000	 E	 5200x2020x2400	 6000
PE0660SWD	 660	 528	 720	 576	 97	 3600x2020x2270	 4620	 E	 5200x2020x2400 (1)	 5620
PE0750SWD	 750	 600	 825	 660	 121	 3920x1980x2250	 5300	 F	 6000x2180x2400 (1)	 6780
PE0800SWD	 800	 640	 880	 704	 130	 3920x1980x2250	 5700	 F	 6000x2180x2400 (1)	 7180
PE1000SWD	 1000	 800	 1100	 880	 160	 4500x2045x2510	 7500	 30'	 9125x2435x2990 (1)	 14100
PE1250SWD	 1250	 1000	 1375	 1100	 201	 4680x1800x2300	 11000	 30'	 9125x2435x2990 (1)	 17600
PE1500SWD	 1500	 1200	 1650	 1320	 227	 4870x1800x2300	 11000	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 17600
PE1900SWD	 1900	 1520	 2090	 1672	 297	 4800x1680x2570 (1)	 13500	 35'	 10500x2435x2990 (1)	 20500
PE2050SWD	 2050	 1640	 2250	 1800	 316	 4800x1680x2570 (1)	 14000	 40'	 12190x2435x2990 (1)	 22800
PE2300SWD	 2300	 1840	 2530	 2024	 344	 4900x1680x2570 (1)	 14500	 40'	 12190x2435x2990 (1)	 23300
Type
Utilities
500 kW stand-by operation (stainless steel container)
Powered by:
PRP LTPModel
kVA kW kVA kW
Fuel cons.
PRP@75%
l/h
50 Hz - 1500 rpm - 400/230 V Dimensions and weight
Open on skidbase
LxWxH mm kg LxWxH mm kg
Soundproofed Silent version
VO0085SWD	 85	 68	 93,5	 74,8	 14	 2150x1270x1650	 1150	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1550
VO0100SWD	 100	 80	 110	 88	 17	 2150x1270x1650	 1230	 B	 2800x1270x1600	 1820
VO0130SWD	 130	 104	 143	 114,4	 21	 2600x1620x1650	 1610	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2210
VO0150SWD	 150	 120	 165	 132	 25	 2600x1620x1680	 1680	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2280
VO0180SWD	 180	 144	 200	 160	 30	 2600x1620x1690	 1990	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2590
VO0200SWD	 200	 160	 220	 176	 33	 2600x1620x1690	 1990	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2590
VO0250SWD	 250	 200	 275	 220	 42	 2600x1620x1690	 2200	 C	 3600x1620x1950	 2800
VO0300SWD	 300	 240	 330	 264	 45	 3200x2020x1860	 3170	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4070
VO0350SWD	 350	 280	 380	 304	 52	 3200x2020x1860	 3260	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4160
VO0380SWD	 380	 304	 415	 332	 56	 3200x2020x1860	 3400	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4300
VO0400SWD	 400	 320	 440	 352	 61	 3200x2020x1955	 3500	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4400
VO0450SWD	 450	 360	 500	 400	 69	 3200x2020x2070	 3710	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 4610
VO0500SWD 	 500	 400	 550	 440	 75	 3200x2020x2070	 4260	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 5160
VO0570SWD	 570	 456	 625	 500	 86	 3200x2020x2070	 4560	 D	 4800x2020x2400	 5460
VO0650SWD	 650	 520	 715	 572	 90	 3600x2020x2160	 5550	 E	 5200x2020x2400	 6550
VO0700SWD	 700	 560	 770	 616	 100	 3600x2020x2160	 5650	 E	 5200x2020x2400	 6650
Type
85 - 700 kVA
Diesel Gensets with Volvo Penta engine
Type